SENIOR STAFF EXPENSES Quarter 4 2014-15 (May, Jun, Jul 2015)

Name
Job title

Date incurred
12" May 2015
13-14/05/2015
13-14/05/2015
12.5.15

13.5.15

13.5.15

1.6.15

3.6.15

2.7.15
13.7.15

Prof David Sanders
Pro-Vice-Chancellor (Research)

BAmount £ Expense Type
£44.34 Train

£129.60 Hotel

£87.38 Train fare
6.73 Lunch
22 Taxi fare
15 Wifi
34.54 Train fare

£12.60 Taxi

65.85 Hospitality
19.54 Phone

Reason for expenditure

Travel to British Academy for Fellowship & Structures Comm.
Overnight stay in London due to BT Award ceremony in London finishing at midnight

Train travel for attending BT Award Ceremony in London

Lunch on route between British Academy meeting in London and meeting at UoE
Taxi from BT Awards ceremony to hotel in London

Wifi connection additional at hotel

Off peak inc travelcard return Wiv to London for British Academy Lecture.

Taxi from house to Colchester Town for evening working dinner, includes 5% admin fee and
VAT.

Working Lunch / Meeting
Telephone bill



