SENIOR STAFF EXPENSES Quarter 4 2014-15 (May, Jun, Jul 2015)

Prof David Sanders Name Job title

Pro-Vice-Chancellor (Research)

Date incurred	Amount £ Expense Type	Reason for expenditure
12 th May 2015	£44.34 Train	Travel to British Academy for Fellowship & Structures Comm.
13-14/05/2015	£129.60 Hotel	Overnight stay in London due to BT Award ceremony in London finishing at midnight
13-14/05/2015	£87.38 Train fare	Train travel for attending BT Award Ceremony in London
12.5.15	6.73 Lunch	Lunch on route between British Academy meeting in London and meeting at UoE
13.5.15	22 Taxi fare	Taxi from BT Awards ceremony to hotel in London
13.5.15	15 Wifi	Wifi connection additional at hotel
1.6.15	34.54 Train fare	Off peak inc travelcard return Wiv to London for British Academy Lecture.
3.6.15	£12.60 Taxi	Taxi from house to Colchester Town for evening working dinner, includes 5% admin fee and VAT.
2.7.15	65.85 Hospitality	Working Lunch / Meeting
13.7.15	19.54 Phone	Telephone bill